2. Courses

2.1.1 Normal Program

2.1.1.1 Required Courses

2234202

2234214

2234301

223430 2

2234314

2234370

2234373

2234499

ltalian IV

ltalian Speaking and Italian Culture

[talian V

[talian VI

ltalian Writing and Critical Thinking

Background for Studying Italian Art and Literature
ltalian Critical Reading

Independent Study

4.1.1.2 Electives

- Single Major #1 42 Credits
- Single Major #2 42 Credits
- Italian Majors with Minors 24 Credits

2234206

2234211

2234218

2234250

2234255

2234256

The Sound System of Italian
Introduction to Italian Translation
ltalian for Art

ltaly Today

Survey of Italian Civilization |

Survey of Italian Civilization |l

24  Credits

3 (2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (1-6-2)
3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)



2234257

2234275

2234320

2234325

2234361

2234362

2234382

2234385

2234387

2234408

2234410

2234411

2234412

2234418

2234420

2234422

2234431

2234441

2234455

2234459

2234465

Survey of Italian Civilization I
Introduction to Italian Literature

Italian for Tourism and Hospitality
Contemporary Italian Fiction

ltalian Literary Masterpieces |

ltalian Literary Masterpieces |l

Modern Italian Art

Survey of Italian Art

Italian Music and Opera

Advanced [talian Speaking

Italian Academic Writing

Translation: Italian- Thai

Translation: Thai-Italian

ltalian for Business and Industrial Sectors
ltalian-Thai Cross-Cultural Study in Tourism
ltalian Creative Writing

Modern Italian Poetry

Masterpieces of Italian Drama

History of Italian Language

History of Italian Ideas

Selected Study in Italian Literature

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)



2234484 [talian Films 3 (3-0-6)

2234491 Selected Study in Italian Language and Culture 3 (3-0-6)

2.1.1.3 Minor 18 Credits

Italian minor must select at least 18 credits as their minor subject from other discipline in

the Faculty of Arts or relevant faculties.

Required Courses 9 Credits
2234101  ltalian | 3 (2-3-4)
2234102  [talian Il 3 (2-3-4)
2234201  Italian Il 3 (2-3-4)
Electives 9 Credits

Choose 9 Credits form required course and elective course list
2.2.2 Honorary Program
2.2.2.1 Italian Majors with Minors 66  Credits
Major Courses 48 Credits
Required 24 Credits
Electives 24 Credits

Honorary students have the same list of required courses and electives as normal
program students and must select at least 20 credits of Independent Study courses or Master’s

program courses approved by the Administrative Committee.
2234591  Independent Study | 3 (1-6-2)

2234592  Independent Study |l 3 (1-6-2)



2234593 Independent Study Il
2234594  Independent Study IV
2234597 Senior Project |
2234598 Senior Project |l

Minor Courses

18 Credits

3 (1-6-2)

3 (1-6-2)

4 Credits

4 Credits

Italian majors must select at least 18 credits as cross-disciplinary approved electives from

other discipline in the Faculty of Arts or relevant faculties, however consent to enroll must be

granted by Italian Section.



