2. Courses

2.1.1 Normal Program

2	1.1.1 Required Courses		24 Credits
2234202	Italian IV		3 (2-2-5)
2234214	Italian Speaking and Ita	lian Culture	3 (3–0-6)
2234301	Italian V		3 (2-2-5)
223430 2	Italian VI		3 (2-2-5)
2234314	Italian Writing and Critica	al Thinking	3 (3–0-6)
2234370	Background for Studying	g Italian Art and Literature	3 (3–0-6)
2234373	Italian Critical Reading		3 (3-0-6)
2234499	Independent Study		3 (1–6-2)
4.1.1.2 Electiv	es		
- Single	e Major #1	42 Credits	5
- Singl	e Major #2	42 Credits	5
- Italia	n Majors with Minors	24 Credits	5
2234206	The Sound System of Italian	n	3 (3-0-6)
2234211	Introduction to Italian Trans	slation	3 (3-0-6)
2234218	Italian for Art		3 (3-0-6)
2234250	Italy Today		3 (3-0-6)
2234255	Survey of Italian Civilization	I	3 (3-0-6)
2234256	Survey of Italian Civilization	II	3 (3-0-6)

2234257	Survey of Italian Civilization III	3 (3-0-6)
2234275	Introduction to Italian Literature	3 (3-0-6)
2234320	Italian for Tourism and Hospitality	3 (3-0-6)
2234325	Contemporary Italian Fiction	3 (3-0-6)
2234361	Italian Literary Masterpieces I	3 (3-0-6)
2234362	Italian Literary Masterpieces II	3 (3-0-6)
2234382	Modern Italian Art	3 (3-0-6)
2234385	Survey of Italian Art	3 (3-0-6)
2234387	Italian Music and Opera	3 (3-0-6)
2234408	Advanced Italian Speaking	3 (3-0-6)
2234410	Italian Academic Writing	3 (3-0-6)
2234411	Translation: Italian- Thai	3 (3-0-6)
2234412	Translation: Thai-Italian	3 (3-0-6)
2234418	Italian for Business and Industrial Sectors	3 (3-0-6)
2234420	Italian-Thai Cross-Cultural Study in Tourism	3 (3-0-6)
2234422	Italian Creative Writing	3 (3-0-6)
2234431	Modern Italian Poetry	3 (3-0-6)
2234441	Masterpieces of Italian Drama	3 (3-0-6)
2234455	History of Italian Language	3 (3-0-6)
2234459	History of Italian Ideas	3 (3-0-6)
2234465	Selected Study in Italian Literature	3 (3-0-6)

2234484	Italian Films	3 (3-0-6)
2234491	Selected Study in Italian Language and Culture	3 (3-0-6)

2.1.1.3 Minor 18 Credits

Italian minor must select at least 18 credits as their minor subject from other discipline in the Faculty of Arts or relevant faculties.

Required Courses	9 Credits
2234101 Italian I	3 (2-3-4)
2234102 Italian II	3 (2-3-4)
2234201 Italian III	3 (2-3-4)
Electives	9 Credits

Choose 9 Credits form required course and elective course list

2.2.2 Honorary Program

2.2.2.1 Italian Majors with Minors	66	Credits
2.2.2.1 Italian Majors With Minors	00	Credits

Major Courses	48	Credits	
---------------	----	---------	--

Required 24 Credits

Electives 24 Credits

Honorary students have the same list of required courses and electives as normal program students and must select at least 20 credits of Independent Study courses or Master's program courses approved by the Administrative Committee.

2234591	Independent Study I	3 (1-6-2)
2234592	Independent Study II	3 (1-6-2

2234593	Independent Study III	3 (1-6-2)
2234594	Independent Study IV	3 (1-6-2)
2234597	Senior Project I	4 Credits
2234598	Senior Project II	4 Credits

Minor Courses 18 Credits

Italian majors must select at least 18 credits as cross-disciplinary approved electives from other discipline in the Faculty of Arts or relevant faculties, however consent to enroll must be granted by Italian Section.